
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 18, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $132,024 39
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $83,636 32
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $64,800 9
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $63,151 30
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $53,460 4

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $38,460 10
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $32,664 6
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $31,509 22

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $28,644 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $22,476 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $21,786 7
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $20,964 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $19,279 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $17,676 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $16,344 7
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $15,912 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,626 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $14,385 14
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,440 3
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $12,400 6
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $11,580 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,504 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,348 9
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $11,112 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,017 6
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $10,932 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $10,920 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,672 2
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $9,600 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $9,372 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $9,312 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $9,158 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $9,108 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,964 3
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $8,640 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $7,836 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $7,836 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,656 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $7,272 2
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $7,128 2
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $7,128 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $7,092 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $7,008 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $7,008 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $6,864 2
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $6,732 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $6,576 3
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $6,552 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $6,432 2
Morrow, David Morrow Insurance Agency $6,408 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $6,360 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,324 2
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Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $6,324 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,084 2
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $5,952 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,892 4
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $5,832 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,772 2
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $5,652 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $5,496 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,496 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $5,472 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $5,472 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $5,316 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,100 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $4,944 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $4,824 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $4,812 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $4,752 3
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $4,272 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,972 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Avila, Paul B. Avila Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,480 1
Green, Bruce S. Bruce S. Green, Inc. $3,300 1
Kaufman, Michael A. Michael A. Kaufman & Assoc., Inc. $3,300 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $3,252 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $3,216 1
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Collins, Robert D. Collins Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $3,024 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Arquette, Douglas C. Arquette Insurance Agency $2,980 2
Vertich, Mark Vertich Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $2,940 1
Angell, Rayon D. Angell's Insurance Specialist, Inc. $2,868 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Nickel, Roger T. Nickel Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,859 2
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,856 1
Advisors Excel $2,844 1
J. Biance Wealth Management, LLC $2,844 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $2,784 1
Greenberg, Joshua K. Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services $2,712 1
Blackwelder, Robert V. Blackwelder Insurance Agency $2,688 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $2,688 1
Braddock, Daniel S. Braddock Insurance Agency $2,676 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $2,628 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Phoenix Group $2,628 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Still, Robert Still Insurance Agency $2,628 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $28,644 Cancio, Maria $20,136
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $24,660

Haass, David $14,700 Bechtold, Edward H. III $11,076
Holzman, Robert $11,472 Chard, Dani L. $10,800

Stevens, Jason $9,612 Fekete, Eli $6,360
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,760 Waxman, Andrew B. $6,324
Bono, Peter F. $8,678 Lucas, Richard $6,096
Kingsley, Beverly J. $8,640 Rosenberg, Nathan $6,012
Tubbs, Preston E. $8,616 Silver, David A. $5,952
Lasman, David $7,968 Goldmann, Gary R. $5,908
Burke, John R. $7,836 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,832
Hanes, Darlene M. $7,836 Stark, Richard N. $5,652
Saylor, Dexter R. $7,824 Gumora, Helene $5,508
Powers, Cathryn L. $7,290 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,496
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $7,092 Marcos, Mona $5,472
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,008 Sakharoff, Richard D. $5,376
Olson, Landon $6,816 Dillow, David S. $5,364
Bryant, Larry W. $6,768 Smith, Robert J. $5,316
Gurdak, Kevin M. $6,732 DeWalt, Geri B. $5,184
Brown, Matthew $6,552 Alvarez Caveda, Olga M. $5,136
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $6,540 Barta, Devin M. $5,016
Morrow, David $6,408

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Capierseho, Daniel E. $4,944 Coniglio, John $4,392
Maisto, Stephen $4,944 Warner, Russell G. III $4,272
Ahlbum, Tim $4,908 Barrett, Brian $4,176
Dover, Kevin $4,860 Stevens, Ray $4,152
Olguin, Loren A. $4,824 Evanier, Jeffrey S. $3,996
Heeg, Allison M. $4,812 Cooper, Bradley D. $3,888
Vidal, Michael $4,766 Aarons, Neill $3,816
Elkins, Amy $4,624 Doyle, Stephen M. $3,768
Easterling, Horace W. $4,536 Levi, Baruch $3,648
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $4,476 Selinger, William S. $3,648

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Katz, Annette $3,612 Burke, April L. $2,868
Avila, Paul B. $3,540 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,868
Chapman, Kevin $3,480 Liu, Pat V. $2,868
Steinberg, Lisa $3,480 Nickel, Roger T. $2,868
Gorden, Renee $3,408 Finkelstein, Sara $2,856
Sachs, Kerry $3,338 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,856
Pockey, Bruce J. $3,334 Joles, Jonathan M. $2,844
Grzywa, Brandon $3,312 Pearson, Lisha $2,844
Spink, Chad D. $3,312 Walker, Mark E. $2,796
Green, Bruce S. $3,300 Feduniec, Judith $2,784
Kaufman, Michael A. $3,300 Matyskiel, Robert E. $2,784
Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,300 Greenberg, Joshua K. $2,712
Kraus, Bernard $3,276 Redding, Christopher $2,688
Wilson, Matthew J. $3,276 Braddock, Daniel S. $2,676
Lagamma, Vincent J. $3,216 Gagliardi, Rosemarie $2,676
LaRocca, Joseph A. $3,216 Ross, Garrett A. $2,630
Preuss, Diane J. $3,216 Ahlbum, Jon $2,628
Rubenstein, J M. $3,216 Bennett, Eric $2,628
Solodkin, Jason M. $3,216 Brown, Richard A. $2,628
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,048 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,628
Bateman, Sharon D. $3,036 Eppy, Joseph $2,628
Auman, Allen W. Jr. $3,024 Glickman, Abraham $2,628
Bloomer, Joe K. $3,024 Hooker, Thad N. $2,628
McElroy, Douglas H. $3,024 Jacobson, Sandy $2,628
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,024 K., Jonathan $2,628
Smith, Erica M. $3,024 Klein, Russell $2,628
Tunis, Michelle A. $3,024 O'Sullivan, John F. $2,628
Wyatt, Eddie H. $2,988 Rundle, Richard $2,628
Lasman, Mark J. $2,964 Rush, Francine $2,628
Giudice, Susan V. $2,952 Schroeder, Zac $2,628
Vertich, Mark $2,952 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,628
Mankamyer, Mary $2,940 Slovitt, Edwin J. $2,628
Gardner, William E. $2,928 Snow, Audrey $2,628
Padilla, Tony L. $2,928 Still, Robert $2,628
S., Kim $2,892 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $2,628
Angell, Rayon D. $2,868 Sam, Catherine M. $2,544
Bonaventure, Michel $2,868
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